Peeti Securities Ltd.

Manufacturers of

PRIDE

To,

Textiles and Furnishing Fabrics

Door No. 7-3-81/1, Beside M P Hardware Lane,

Old Kurnool Road, Kattedan,

Hyderabad - 500 077. GSTIN: 36AABCP2138A2ZZ

Sales: 8099243353 Accounts: 9963114257

Email: peetisecuritiesItd@gmail.com
Web: www.peetisecuritiesIimited.com

CIN: L67190TG1994PLC018779

Date: 02.05.2024

V

The BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, PhirozeJeejebhoy Towers, 28th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Letter of confirmation in lieu of physical duplicate Share Certificate.

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.

Scrip code: 531352

This is to inform you that we have received a request on April 30, 2024 from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company (RTA) i.e CIL Securities Limited, for the following Shareholder(s) along with the supporting documents for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the below mentioned shares due to loss/misplace of the original share certificates.

Folio No.	Name of shareholder	Certificate No.		No. of	Distinctive No.	
		From	То	Shares	From	To
PSL001245		26099	26101	300	2609701	2610000
	Divya Inani	26103	26106	400	2610101	2610500
		26112	26117	600	2611001	2611600
		26121	26123	300	2611901	2612200
PSL001291	Shri Gopal Inani	28049	28088	4000	2804701	2808700
		28093	28112	2000	2809101	2811100

CIL Securities Limited, RTA of the Company, would issue 'Letter of confirmation' as per the SEBI Circular cited above, subject to fulfilment of proper documentation / other requirements.

This is for your information and record

Yours truly,

For PEETI SECURITIES LTD

RAJESH PITTY WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR (DIN: 00488722)